PAGE

1

## CIVIL FEE SCHEDULE REPORT

## CLARK COUNTY

TOTAL NUMBER OF NEW CIVIL CASES:  TOTAL 237  NEW CIVIL CASE FILING ASSESSMENT COLLECTED:  SCHEDULE ID FILED PAID  FF 1.0 39 \$15,996.50  FF 2.0 69 \$19,576.00  FF 3.0 41 \$3,649.00  FF 4.0 21 \$0.00  TOTAL 170 \$39,221.50  CIVIL APPEARANCE ASSESSMENTS COLLECTED:  SCHEDULE ID TOTAL PAID  APR 1.0 36 \$6,926.33  APR 3.0 22 \$0.00  TOTAL 58 \$6,926.33  ADDITIONAL FEES COLLECTED FOR COUNTER AND THIRD-PARTY LITIGANTS:  TOTAL PAID  0 \$0.00	BEGIN: 07/01/2019 END:	12/31/2019			
NEW CIVIL CASE FILING ASSESSMENT COLLECTED:   SCHEDULE ID		12/31/2017			
NEW CIVIL CASE FILING ASSESSMENT COLLECTED:   SCHEDULE ID	TOTAL NUMBER OF MEMOLVIII	04050			
NEW CIVIL CASE FILING ASSESSMENT COLLECTED:    SCHEDULE ID	TOTAL NUMBER OF NEW CIVIL	CASES:			
SCHEDULE ID   FILED   PAID		TOTAL	237		
FF 1.0 39 \$15,996.50 FF 2.0 69 \$19,576.00 FF 3.0 41 \$3,649.00 FF 4.0 21 \$0.00 TOTAL 170 \$39,221.50  CIVIL APPEARANCE ASSESSMENTS COLLECTED:  SCHEDULE ID TOTAL PAID  APR 1.0 36 \$6,926.33 APR 3.0 22 \$0.00 TOTAL 58 \$6,926.33  ADDITIONAL FEES COLLECTED FOR COUNTER AND THIRD-PARTY LITIGANTS:  TOTAL PAID  O \$0.00  FEE WAIVERS:  PCT ASM TOTAL WAIVED  25% FF 1 \$76.50 100% APR 2 2 \$362.00 100% FF 6 \$1,836.00	NEW CIVIL CASE FILING ASSES	SSMENT COLLECTED:			
FF 2.0 69 \$19,576.00 FF 3.0 41 \$3,649.00 FF 4.0 21 \$0.00 TOTAL 170 \$39,221.50  CIVIL APPEARANCE ASSESSMENTS COLLECTED:    SCHEDULE ID TOTAL PAID		SCHEDULE ID	FILED	PAID	
FF 3.0 41 \$3,649.00 FF 4.0 21 \$0.00 TOTAL 170 \$39,221.50  CIVIL APPEARANCE ASSESSMENTS COLLECTED:    SCHEDULE ID TOTAL PAID		FF 1.0	39	\$15,996.50	
FF 4.0 21 \$0.00 TOTAL 170 \$39,221.50  CIVIL APPEARANCE ASSESSMENTS COLLECTED:    SCHEDULE ID		FF 2.0	69	\$19,576.00	
TOTAL 170 \$39,221.50  CIVIL APPEARANCE ASSESSMENTS COLLECTED:    SCHEDULE ID		FF 3.0	41	\$3,649.00	
SCHEDULE ID   TOTAL   PAID		FF 4.0	21	\$0.00	
SCHEDULE ID   TOTAL   PAID		TOTAL	170	\$39,221.50	
APR 1.0 36 \$6,926.33 APR 3.0 22 \$0.00 TOTAL 58 \$6,926.33  ADDITIONAL FEES COLLECTED FOR COUNTER AND THIRD-PARTY LITIGANTS:  TOTAL PAID  0 \$0.00  FEE WAIVERS:  PCT ASM TOTAL WAIVED  25% FF 1 \$76.50 100% APR 2 \$362.00 100% FF 6 6 \$1,836.00	CIVIL APPEARANCE ASSESSME	NTS COLLECTED:			
APR 3.0		SCHEDULE ID	TOTAL	PAID	
TOTAL 58 \$6,926.33  ADDITIONAL FEES COLLECTED FOR COUNTER AND THIRD-PARTY LITIGANTS:  TOTAL PAID  0 \$0.00  FEE WAIVERS:  PCT ASM TOTAL WAIVED  25% FF 1 \$76.50 100% APR 2 \$362.00 100% FF 6 \$1,836.00		APR 1.0	36	\$6,926.33	
ADDITIONAL FEES COLLECTED FOR COUNTER AND THIRD-PARTY LITIGANTS:    TOTAL		APR 3.0	22	\$0.00	
TOTAL PAID  0 \$0.00  FEE WAIVERS:  PCT ASM TOTAL WAIVED  25% FF 1 \$76.50 100% APR 2 \$362.00 100% FF 6 \$1,836.00		TOTAL	58	\$6,926.33	
0 \$0.00  FEE WAIVERS:  PCT ASM TOTAL WAIVED  25% FF 1 \$76.50 100% APR 2 \$362.00 100% FF 6 \$1,836.00	ADDITIONAL FEES COLLECTED	FOR COUNTER AND THIRD-PART	Y LITIGANTS:		
FEE WAIVERS:    PCT   ASM			TOTAL	PAID	
PCT ASM TOTAL WAIVED  25% FF 1 \$76.50 100% APR 2 \$362.00 100% FF 6 \$1,836.00			0	\$0.00	
25% FF 1 \$76.50 100% APR 2 \$362.00 100% FF 6 \$1,836.00	FEE WAIVERS:				
100% APR 2 \$362.00 100% FF 6 \$1,836.00		PCT ASM	TOTAL	WAIVED	
100% FF 6 \$1,836.00		25% FF	1	\$76.50	
100% FF 6 \$1,836.00		100% APR	2		
		100% FF		\$1,836.00	
		TOTAL	9		